A12B 52 Series
Battery Charger / Power Supply “Constavolt”
-
Standard Features
Magnetic Amplifier Technology
2 Line LCD Display
Discrete Alarm LEDs and Form-C Contacts
Advanced Data Logging (Event/Time Based)

Top
Top/Bottom
Model Number Nomenclature
Model Number
DC Amps
DC Volts
Factory Assigned
Accessory Code
Battery Cell Type
AC Phase Code
AC Voltage(s) Codes
Special Frequency
When Required *
A12B   -  15  -   130V  -
AC Phase Codes
1 - Single Phase
3 - Three Phase
AC Voltage Codes
60Hz               50Hz
 BL - 240/220
Special Frequency Code
5 = 50Hz
* 60Hz standard unless
special code is entered
Battery Cell Type
L = Lead Acid
LR = VRLA
N = Nickel Cadmium
A
D
L
B
C
ZD
-
-
-
-
-
-
   120
   208
   220
   240
   480
   600
Ordering Information
mm
G - 380
 J  - 415
When ordering, please specify:
- La Marche Model Number A12B